W= Wilkin C=Central

H= Harold

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
INTERSCHOLASTIC CONTEST

S=Crowder Science A=Creative Arts

*Room numbers subject to change based on number of entries for each test.

11:30 TESTS

Art

Accounting/Bookkeeping

Computer Presentation (PowerPoint)

Algebra |

Algebra Il
Trigonometry
Biology |
Nutritional Science
Photography
Spanish |

12:40 p.m. TESTS

Computer Science
Economics
English |

English 1l
English lll

English IV

Plane Geometry
American History
Oklahoma History
Agriculture |

Agriculture Il

A120
W121
W121
5108
Wi111
5108
C306
C306
C206
C206

Wi111
W111
C206
C306
C106
C106
W309
H202
H202
5108
S108



1:50 p.m. TESTS

Word Processing (Word) W310
Personal Finance W310
Math Analysis W305B
Chemistry $108
Physical Science S108
Physics $108
Spanish I C200
Spanish I C200
World Geography H202
World History H202

American National Government H202



