

**NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
INTERSCHOLASTIC CONTEST
2026**

W= Wilkin C=Central H= Harold S=Crowder Science A=Creative Arts
***Room numbers subject to change based on number of entries for each test.**

11:30 TESTS

Art	A120
Accounting/Bookkeeping	W121
Computer Presentation (PowerPoint)	W121
Algebra I	S108
Algebra II	W111
Trigonometry	S108
Biology I	C306
Nutritional Science	C306
Photography	C206
Spanish I	C206

12:40 p.m. TESTS

Computer Science	W111
Economics	W111
English I	C206
English II	C306
English III	C106
English IV	C106
Plane Geometry	W309
American History	H202
Oklahoma History	H202
Agriculture I	S108
Agriculture II	S108

1:50 p.m. TESTS

Word Processing (Word)	W310
Personal Finance	W310
Math Analysis	W305B
Chemistry	S108
Physical Science	S108
Physics	S108
Spanish II	C200
Spanish III	C200
World Geography	H202
World History	H202
American National Government	H202